HIGH PERFORMANCE
BALL VALVES
H-6800 & H-6800 CNG SERIES
VA
LV
ES
 &
 A

For Double Acting Actuator - please contact your local representative
ACTUATED H-6800 SERIES
Table A: Ordering information for Actuated Valves
Note: For dimensions of Actuators assembled on the H-6800
series, please refer to the HPA section.
199HAM-LET ADVANCED CONTROL TECHNOLOGY
VA
LV
ES
 &
 A
CT
UA
TO
RS
H-6800 SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Approval
BLANK -Standard
CNG -ECE R110Valve Type
00 - LET-LOK® End Connection
10 - Female End Connection
80 Male End Connection
85 - Male to Female End Connection
90 Female to LET-LOK® End Connection
95 - Male to LET-LOK® End Connection
Body and Ends
Material*
SS - St.St. 316
B - Brass
End Connection
L - LET-LOK® End
N - Threaded NPT
G - ISO parallel
R - ISO Tapered
GL - Metal Gasket Face seal
HL - One-Lok Tube Fittings
NL - NPT to LET-LOK®
LN - LET-LOK® to NPT
Handle
BLANK For Actuated valves
S Black Nylon Handle
R Red Nylon Handle
B Blue Nylon Handle
Y Yellow Nylon Handle
G Green Nylon Handle
M Metal (St.St.) Handle
M7 Metal (St.St.) Handle 70mm
length*
ISLTS ISLT Black
ISLTB ISLT Blue
ISLTR ISLT Red
ISLTY ISLT Yellow
ISLTG ISLT Green
End
Connection
Size
1/16 3 MM
1/8 6 MM
1/4   8 MM
3/8   10 MM
1/2   12 MM
3/4 18 MM
Seat
Material
P Modified PTFE
C PCTFE
A PEEK
Valves Series
H 68 00 L C1/4SS S
Valve Pattern
Type
S Straight Port Valve
A Angle Port Valve
T 3-Port Valve
S
Other end connections are